Troféu Rotax 2020 - Braga 2

Classificacéo Pilotos Espanhois

Classificagéo dos Pilotos Espanhois

Document 19.1 OFFICIAL

Rnk No. Concorrente
1 151 | SLK RACING ACADEMY
2 152 | TDKART RACING
3 153 | SLK RACING ACADEMY

1 171 RUIVILACA

2 116 JOSE BARBOSA

3 105 |CESAR GOMES

4 169 MIGUEL PINTO COELHO
5 193 |HUGO CONCEICAO

6 115 PEDRO PINTO SOARES
7 117 | DUARTE MENESES

Lic Conc

ECKO0001M

CPKO001ESP

ECKO0001M

415

435

534

523

405

551

287

Pais

Piloto

Izan Delgado Lozano

Alvaro Jimenez Aritmen

Francisco Jose Alfaro Velasco

Rodrigo Vilaca

Pedro Barbosa

Tomas Gomes

Frederico Pinto Coelho

Goncalo Pereira

Afonso Pinto Soares

Martim Meneses

Lic Piloto

CAD0001M

CADO0002M

JRO002M

Chassi s

KOSMIC

TONYKART

KOSMIC

TONYKART

TONYKART

PAROLIN

TONYKART

TONYKART

TONYKART

MADCROC

F2

Points

212

185

184

211

196

191

189

182

173

150
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